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Nom

BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
SGOMBRI
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SGOMBRI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MUHR Andrée
SZYMANSKI
LAMAZZI Daniel
TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SALMON Yannick
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
ROCCHIO Hector
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MUHR Andrée
MOREIRA Noémie
TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ Nicolas
TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SZYMANSKI
POREBSKI

Pigeon

0041911-13
0430312-13
0041914-13
0431909-13
0430313-13
0431892-13
0431927-13
0431517-13
0431908-13
0042000-13
2026453-13
0430023-13
0431910-13
0431558-13
0431553-13
0430021-13
0431532-13
0430971-13
0430345-13
0427313-13
0041998-13
0431915-13
0430374-13
0431911-13
0431589-13
0431941-13
0431905-13
0041920-13
0431549-13
0431552-13
0431063-13
0431526-13
0431584-13
0431882-13
0041991-13
0430317-13
0427583-13
0431520-13
0431588-13
0431541-13
0431582-13
2095820-13
0430522-13
6006085-13
2026435-13
0431556-13
0430965-13
0041886-13
6007722-13
0431586-13
2026452-13
0431510-13
0431550-13
0431931-13
0431519-13
0431544-13
0430379-13
0437989-13

PONCELET Rober 0439271-13

MOREIRA Noémie

R06 MMM 08 PIG JEUN

0430102-13

Px
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AS PIGEON JEUNES

Pts

1241.46
1025.27
1052.65
1037.58
1027.34
1005.42
967.95
967.07
952.73
916.23
916.22
906.04
897.65
851.71
851.54
811.31
882.2
847.79
834.78
759.73
745.46
733.14
728.22
726.76
722.28
715.53
708.16
705.94
705.27
697.01
695.08
689.36
687.75
685.45
677.3
669.98
669.27
665.06
663.3
657.76
648.61
646.53
628.49
625.2
622.88
618.55
609.25
607.69
585.21
577.85
570.92
558.53
550.6
544.24
497.18
543.83
541.42
539.79
516.48
501.79

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HAGONDANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HAGONDANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
WASSY
METZ
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

LAMAZZI Daniel
SGOMBRI

MUHR Andrée
SZYMANSKI
LAMAZZI Daniel
POREBSKI
SALMON Yannick
MOREIRA Noémie
MOREIRA Noémie
LAMAZZI Daniel
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
RIBEIRO Manuel
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MOREIRA Noémie
ROCCHIO Hector
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MUHR Andrée
MUHR Andrée
BRUDERMANN
MUHR Andrée
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
LAMAZZI Daniel
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
ROCCHIO Hector
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO Manuel
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Noémie
MOREIRA Noémie
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SALMON Yannick
BRUDERMANN

R06 MMM 08 PIG JEUN

Pigeon

0427316-13
0430025-13
0430962-13
0430302-13
0427325-13
0437981-13
0431074-13
6265271-13
0041883-13
0427317-13
0431535-13
0430343-13
0430217-13
0431982-13
0431502-13
0430125-13
0427541-13
0431540-13
0431507-13
0430935-13
0430951-13
0431883-13
0430913-13
0431938-13
0431127-13
0041898-13
0427292-13
0431919-13
0431501-13
0427494-13
0431916-13
0431903-13
0430780-13
0430349-13
0430117-13
0041885-13
0431923-13
0431928-13
0431075-13
0431925-13

Px
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Pts

500.38
499.62
499.42
493.86
471.52
471.45
468.98
468.04
466.95

465.2
459.96
455.54
447.08
442.82
436.58
435.63

434.8
431.07
424.42
420.17
415.26
412.82
409.77
409.64
408.06
404.02
402.16
401.21
401.18
400.46
398.77
388.12
382.32
380.05
379.03
377.28
375.48

364.8
359.28
348.92

Enlogement

HAGONDANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HAGONDANGE
WASSY
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HAGONDANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HAGONDANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HAGONDANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HAGONDANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



